Ph.D(Full-Time Registration) Fees Structure

S.No

Name of the Programmes

Fee Structure for 2018-2019

IAdmission Fees

Tuition Fees

Special Fees

Library Fees

Computer Fees
Medical Relief
Registration Fee

Lab Fees
Fund

Group Insurance

Student

Co-Operative

Fund

Caution Deposit

Total

Arts,Indian languages, Fine
Arts,Education & Yoga

170

8500

12590

500

400 500 200

—_

00

o)

0

2000

25010

Mathematics & Statistics

170

8500

12590

500

- 400 500 200

100

2000

25010

Physics, Botany, Herbal science,
Plant Biology & Plant
Biotechnology, Zoology,
Microbiology, Environmental
Biotechnology, Geology, Applied
Geology, Geoinformatics and
Bio-Informatics

170

5500

18990

500

10000 400 500 200

100

50

2000

38410

Chemistry, Biochemistry,
Biotechnology, Marine Biology &
Oceanography, Marine
Biotechnology, Marine
Microbiology, Marine Food
Technology, Ocean Science and
Technology & Coastal
Aguaculture

170

7500

20590

500

13000 400 500 200

100

50

2000

45010

Engineering & Technology ,
Agriculture

170

8500

22900

500

16190 400 500 200

100

50

2000

51510

Medicine & Dentistry

170

10000

33350

500

17190 400 500 200

100

2000

64410




Ph.D(Part-Time Registration) Fees Structure

Fees Structure for 2017- 2018
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1 225"“"'3“ languages, Fine 170| 7000| 16090 s00| - 400 500 200| 100 50| 2000 27010
s,Education & Yoga
5 [[mathematics & statistics 170| 7000| 16090 s00| - 400 500 200| 100 50| 2000 27010

Physics, Botany, Herbal science,
Plant Biology & Plant
Biotechnology,Zoology,

3 Microbiology, Environmental 170 7500 17090 500] 14000 400 500 200 100 50| 2000 42510
Biotechnology, Geology, Applied
Geology, Geoinformatics and
Bio-Informatics

4 gi°te°h“°|°9y, Marine Biology & 170 3500| 20440 500] 12200 400 500 200 100 50| 2000 40060
ceanography

Chemistry, Biochemistry, Marine
Biotechnology, Marine
5  [[Microbiology, Marine Food 170| 7500| 23090|  500| 17000 400| 500/ 200| 100 50| 2000| 51510
Technology, Ocean Science and
Technology & Coastal
Aguaculture

Engineering & Technology ,
Agriculture

170 7500 29090 500( 24000 400 500 200 100 50| 2000 64510

7  |[Medicine & Dentistry 170] 11500| 50640 500( 40000 400 500 200 100 -- 2000 106010




Ph.D(External Registration) Fees Structure

S.No

Name of the Programmes

Fees Structure for 2017- 2018

IAdmission Fees

Special Fees

Library Fees

Lab Fees

Computer Fees

Medical Relief

Fund

Registration Fee

Group Insurance

Student

Co-Operative
Fund

Caution Deposit

Total

Arts,Indian languages, Fine
Arts,Education & Yoga

170

28490

500

400

500

200

00

—_

gl

0

2000

32410

Mathematics & Statistics

170

28490

500

400

500

200

100

2000

32410

Physics, Botany, Herbal science,
Plant Biology & Plant
Biotechnology,Zoology,
Microbiology, Environmental
Biotechnology, Geology, Applied
Geology, Geoinformatics and
Bio-Informatics

170

31090

500

16000

400

500

200

100

50

2000

51010

Chemistry, Biochemistry,
Biotechnology, Marine Biology &
Oceanography, Marine
Biotechnology, Marine
Microbiology, Marine Food
Technology, Ocean Science and
Technology & Coastal
Adguaculture

170

36890

500

21000

400

500

200

100

50

2000

61810

Engineering & Technology ,
Agriculture

170

45490

500

28000

400

500

200

100

50

2000

77410

Medicine & Dentistry

170

96090

500

10000

400

500

200

100

50

2000

110010

*Ph.D N.R.I Candidates for All Course - 3000%



